Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00222/FULL

2 Badminton Road, Maidenhead, SL6 4QT,

Part single, part two storey side extension and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History

Application No.
02/39536/FULL

03/40516/FULL

23/02277/FULL

23/02768/FULL

24/00222/FULL

Description

Demolition of existing side
extension and the erection of a
detached 3 bed dwelling with
alteration of existing double
garage into 2 single garages

Demolition of existing side
extension and erection of a
detached 2 bedroom bungalow
and the alteration of existing
double garage to single.

Single storey side extension and
alterations to fenestration

Part single, part two storey side
extension, mono pitched roof
to the single storey rear
element and alterations to
fenestration.

Part single, part two storey side
extension and alterations to
fenestration.

Status
REF

REF

PERM
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REC

Opened
14.11.2002

04.07.2003

18.09.2023

09.11.2023

24.01.2024

Closed
09.01.2003

28.08.2003

25.10.2023

21.12.2023
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Opened

Closed
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