Property History

Application No: 24/00222/FULL

Address: 2 Badminton Road, Maidenhead, SL6 4QT,

Proposal: Part single, part two storey side extension and alterations to fenestration.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
02/39536/FULL	Demolition of existing side extension and the erection of a detached 3 bed dwelling with alteration of existing double garage into 2 single garages	REF	14.11.2002	09.01.2003
03/40516/FULL	Demolition of existing side extension and erection of a detached 2 bedroom bungalow and the alteration of existing double garage to single.	REF	04.07.2003	28.08.2003
23/02277/FULL	Single storey side extension and alterations to fenestration	PERM	18.09.2023	25.10.2023
23/02768/FULL	Part single, part two storey side extension, mono pitched roof to the single storey rear element and alterations to fenestration.	REF	09.11.2023	21.12.2023
24/00222/FULL	Part single, part two storey side extension and alterations to fenestration.	REC	24.01.2024	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement Histor	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed